CARPENTERS

TRAINING INSTITUTE

Fargo Carpenters Training Center
Skill Enhancement Courses

ICRA 24

Firestop

Controlling
Contaminants

Open Welding Nights
ICRA 24

Firestop

Concrete Form
Open Welding Nights

MEWPS

PITO RT & Industrial
Construction Fall
Protection

MEWPS

PITO RT & Industrial
Construction Fall
Protection

Open Welding Nights

September 2021

Aug 31-Sept 2
Sept 3
Sept 20-24

Sept 13-16
Sept 14-16
Sept 17

October 2021
Oct 11-14
Oct 18-21

November 2021
Nov 2
Nov 3-4
Nov 5

Nov 9
Nov 10-11
Nov 12

Nov 15-18

7:30-4:00
7:30-4:00
7:30-4:00

5:00-9:00
7:30-4:00
7:30-4:00

5:00-9:00
5:00-9:00

7:30-4:00
'7:30-4:00
7:30-4:00

7:30-4:00
7:30-4:00
7:30-4:00

5:00-9:00

CLASS SIZE IS LIMITED TO THE NUMBER OF ATTENDEES
FOR CERTIFICATIONS.

PLEASE CALL (701) 353-1210TO BE PUT ON THE LIST FOR
ANY OF THE ABOVE CLASSES.

513 36" Street North, Fargo, ND 58102 O: 701.353.1210
South Dakota

Minnesota ®* Nebraska

North Dakota

lowa

www.CarpentersTraininglnstitute.org

Wisconsin



